B-232
B
COMMON SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: 0.08% BSL linearity, hysteresis and
repeatability combined
Minimum Resistance Between Transducer Body
and Any Wire: 100 MΩ @ 50 VDC
Operating Temperature:

backend PX459
ø 20.2
(0.8)
5 (0.2)
M12 x 1
PXM409
PXM429
PXM419
PXM459
PXM409C
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM459-025HDDUV 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM459-070HDDUV 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM459-170HDDUV 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM459-350HDDUV 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM459-001BDDUV 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM459-002BDDUV 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM459-3.5BDDUV 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM459-007BDDUV 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM459-010BDDUV 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM459-17.5BDDUV 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM459-035BDDUV 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM459-050BDDUV 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM459-070BDDUV 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
 To Order
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM409-025HDDUV 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM409-070HDDUV 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM409-170HDDUV 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM409-350HDDUV 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM409-001BDDUV 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM409-002BDDUV 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM409-3.5BDDUV 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM409-007BDDUV 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM409-010BDDUV 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM409-17.5BDDUV 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM409-035BDDUV 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM409-050BDDUV 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM409-070BDDUV 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM419-025HDDUV 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM419-070HDDUV 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM419-170HDDUV 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM419-350HDDUV 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM419-001BDDUV 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM419-002BDDUV 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM419-3.5BDDUV 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM419-007BDDUV 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM419-010BDDUV 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM419-17.5BDDUV 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM419-035BDDUV 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM419-050BDDUV 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM419-070BDDUV 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
B-234
B
UNI-DIRECTIONAL mV/V
SPECIFICATIONS

On Most Models
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate.
Ordering Examples: PXM409C-007BDDUV, 0 to 7 bar
uni-directional wet/dry differential pressure range, 10 mV/V output,
0.08% accuracy, G1⁄4 fittings, 2 m (6') cable with ½ NPT conduit fitting.
PXM419-001BDDUV, 0 to 1 bar uni-directional wet/dry differential
pressure range, 10 mV/V output, 0.08% accuracy, G1⁄4 fittings,
mini DIN connector.
PXM459-025HDDUV, 0 to 25 mbar uni-directional wet/dry differential
pressure range, 10 mV/V output, 0.08% accuracy, G1⁄4 fittings,
M12 connector.
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N
T
IA
L
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
M12 TERMINATION
Cable
style.
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM459-025HDDU5V 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM459-070HDDU5V 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM459-170HDDU5V 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM459-350HDDU5V 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM459-001BDDU5V 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM459-002BDDU5V 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM459-004BDDU5V 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM459-007BDDU5V 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM459-010BDDU5V 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM459-17.5BDDU5V 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM459-035BDDU5V 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM459-050BDDU5V 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM459-070BDDU5V 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
 To Order
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G 1/4 Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM409-025HDDU5V 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM409-070HDDU5V 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM409-170HDDU5V 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM409-350HDDU5V 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM409-001BDDU5V 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM409-002BDDU5V 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM409-3.5BDDU5V 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM409-007BDDU5V 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM409-010BDDU5V 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM409-17.5BDDU5V 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM409-035BDDU5V 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM409-050BDDU5V 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM409-070BDDU5V 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM419-025HDDU5V 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM419-070HDDU5V 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM419-170HDDU5V 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM419-350HDDU5V 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM419-001BDDU5V 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM419-002BDDU5V 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM419-3.5BDDU5V 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM419-007BDDU5V 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM419-010BDDU5V 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM419-17.5BDDU5V 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM419-035BDDU5V 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM419-050BDDU5V 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM419-070BDDU5V 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
B-235
UNI-DIRECTIONAL VOLTAGE
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Output Voltage/Supply Voltage: 0 to 5 Vdc/

Note: To order 0 to 10 Vdc output, change “5V” to “10V” in model
number, no additional cost.
Ordering Examples: PXM409-007BDDU10V, 0 to 7 bar
uni-directional wet/dry differential pressure range, 0 to 10 Vdc output,
0.08% accuracy, G1⁄4 fitting, 2 m (6') cable.
PXM419-001BDDU5V, 0 to 1 bar uni-directional wet/dry differential
pressure range, 0 to 5 Vdc output, 0.08% accuracy, G1⁄4 fitting,
mini DIN connector.
PXM459-025HDDU5V, 0 to 25 mbar uni-directional wet/dry differential
pressure range, 0 to 5 Vdc output, 0.08% accuracy, G1⁄4 fitting,
M12 connector.
MINI DIN TERMINATION
WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE MODELS
UNI-DIRECTIONAL RANGES WITH 0 to 5 Vdc OUTPUTS
Fast Delivery!  Stock to 2 Weeks On Most Models
mini DIN
style.
PXM419-007BDDU5V,
7 bar range, 0 to 5 Vdc
output, shown smaller
than actual size.
M12 TERMINATION
	        PXM459 M12	          PXM419 MINI DIN	   PXM409 CABLE
	 Pin A	 +EXC	 Pin 1	 +EXC	 Red	 +EXC
	 Pin B	 -COM	 Pin 2	 -COM	 Black	 -EXC
	 Pin C	 +SIG	 Pin 3	 +SIG	 White	 +SIG
	 Pin D	 No Conn	 Pin 4	 No Conn	 Green	 No Conn
CONNECTIONS—VOLTAGE OUTPUT
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM459-025HDDUI 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM459-070HDDUI 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM459-170HDDUI 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM459-350HDDUI 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM459-001BDDUI 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM459-002BDDUI 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM459-3.5BDDUI 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM459-007BDDUI 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM459-010BDDUI 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM459-17.5BDDUI 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM459-035BDDUI 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM459-050BDDUI 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM459-070BDDUI 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
 To Order
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM409-025HDDUI 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM409-070HDDUI 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM409-170HDDUI 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM409-350HDDUI 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM409-001BDDUI 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM409-002BDDUI 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM409-3.5BDDUI 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM409-007BDDUI 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM409-010BDDUI 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM409-17.5BDDUI 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM409-035BDDUI 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM409-050BDDUI 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM409-070BDDUI 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
* To order conduit fitting backend change model number
from “PXM409” to “PXM409C”, no additional cost.
MINI DIN TERMINATION
RANGE
(Metric)
MODEL No.
G ¼ Male th’d DESCRIPTION
 WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
25 mbar (hPa) PXM419-025HDDUI 25 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
70 mbar (hPa) PXM419-070HDDUI 70 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
170 mbar (hPa) PXM419-170HDDUI 170 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
350 mbar (hPa) PXM419-350HDDUI 350 mbar w/d Diff Pressure
1 bar PXM419-001BDDUI 1 bar w/d Diff Pressure
2 bar PXM419-002BDDUI 2 bar w/d Diff Pressure
3.5 bar PXM419-3.5BDDUI 3.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
7 bar PXM419-007BDDUI 7 bar w/d Diff Pressure
10 bar PXM419-010BDDUI 10 bar w/d Diff Pressure
17.5 bar PXM419-17.5BDDUI 17.5 bar w/d Diff Pressure
35 bar PXM419-035BDDUI 35 bar w/d Diff Pressure
50 bar PXM419-050BDDUI 50 bar w/d Diff Pressure
70 bar PXM419-070BDDUI 70 bar w/d Diff Pressure
B-236
B
UNI-DIRECTIONAL
mA SPECIFICATIONS